

COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH INSURANCE AGENCY OF KERALA (CHIAK)

A Government of Kerala Undertaking

Trans Tower, 7th Floor, Vazhuthacaud, Thiruvananthapuram-695014

Tender No 2/2022/CHIAK Dated: 17/06/2022

CHIAK , a public sector undertaking under the Department of Labour and Skills ,invites expression of interest (EOI) from Chartered/Cost Accountant firms registered with the institute of Chartered Accountant of India/the institute of Cost Accountant of India for conducting Internal Audit of COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH INSURANCE AGENCY OF KERALA (CHIAK) for financial year 2021-22 and Filing of TDS Return. The EOI shall be submitted on or before 25.06.2022 5:00PM in sealed envelope at mentioned address.

Executive Director

COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH INSURANCE AGENCY OF KERALA (CHIAK)

A Government of Kerala Undertaking

Trans Tower, 7th Floor, Vazhuthacaud, Thiruvananthapuram-695014

Tender No 2/2022/CHIAK Dated: 17/06/2022

CHIAK invites expression of interest (EOI) from Chartered/Cost Accountant firms registered with the institute of Chartered Accountant of India/the institute of Cost Accountant of India for conducting Internal Audit of COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH INSURANCE AGENCY OF KERALA (CHIAK) for financial year 2021-22 and Filing of TDS Return. The EOI shall be submitted on or before 25.06.2022 5:00PM in sealed envelope at mentioned address.

Sd/-

Executive Director